Anderson, Cohen
Anderson, Ryan
Bennett, Brent
Bertrand, Mitch
Bill VV/Kevin
Bridges, Romily
Calvin, Chris
Coleman, John
Damson, Tyler
Davidson, Evan
Dill, Jeff

Dillon, Ben
Fleming, Brendan
Frey, Gary
Gard, Doug
Gilbert, Frank
Gucinski, James
Hale, Troy
Hays, Austin
Inman, Tony
Kelly, Bob

Kelly, Dale
Kinder, Mike
Kiovskey, Rick
Major, Jim
Mamula, Andy
Martin, Anthony
McAlister, Roger
McMillin, John
McSweemey
Morwick, Matt

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22.50

$22.50

$0.00

$0.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$15.00

$15.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

$15.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Muscari, Jordan
Oliverio, Kevin
Papandria, Chris
Paul, Josh
Pratt, Mark
Rafalski, Todd
Randolph, Josh
Royse, Kyle
Rozzi, Nathan
Sagstetter, Karl
Skelly, Pat
Smith, Alex
Smith, Cam
Smith, Steven
Stamper, Bill
Sullivan, Jim
Sutherlin, Rod
West, Chris
Wilson, Aaron
Wood, Barry
Wood, Brisco
Wyrick, Ben
Yates, John

$15.00 $15.00
$15.00 $15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00 $15.00
$0.00
$3.50 $3.50
$0.00
$3.50 $3.50
$0.00
$3.50 $3.50
$0.00
$22.50 $22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.50 $3.50
$0.00
$0.00
$33.50 $33.50
$45.00 $45.00
$0.00

$0.00




